PI0000097293

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	IAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	1			
Office Use Only	J			



in the

11/16/10--01021--008 **87.50

Marines



T. Burch UEC 0 2 2010

 March 199 March 199 	
• *	COVER LETTER
Department of State New Filing Section	
Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327	

SUBJECT: Absolute Grooming Corp. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: Cintia Foster

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Name (Printed or typed)

3461 NE 170 Street

Address

North Miami Beach, FL 33160 City, State & Zip

954-394-0100

Daytime Telephone number

<u>cintiafosterealtor@msn.com</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



RECEIVED

10 NOV 29 PH 3:46

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

ì

November 18, 2010

CINTIA FOSTER 3461 NE 170 STREET NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160

SUBJECT: ABSOLUTE GROOMING CORP. Ref. Number: W10000054232

We have received your document for ABSOLUTE GROOMING CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2011 date is</u> <u>needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article</u> <u>must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 110A00027126

www.sunbiz.org

λ.

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME Absolute Grooming C	Corp.	
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 682 Oakland Park Blvd.	Mailing addre	ess, if different is:
Ē	ort Lauderdale, FL 33311		
	PURPOSE aich the corporation is organized is: services, boarding, massaging, s	oa treatments, retail, etc.	2010 NOV 29 P
	SHARES es of stock is: 00	- /	
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS	07 5 0
	le:Cintia Foster - President 3461 NE 170 Street North Miami Beach, FL 33160	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Tit Address:	le:	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Tit Address:	le:		
	REGISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Cintia Foster 3461 NE 170 Street North Miami Beach, FL 33160		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and add</u> Name:	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Address:	Cintia Foster 3461 NE 170 Street North Miami Beach, FL 33160		
Having been name this certificate, I an	d as registered agent to accept service of pro familiar with and accept the appointment as	cess for the above stated corporati registered agent and agree to act in	ion at the place designated in 1 this capacity
	minutes		11/11/10
	Reffered Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein partment of State constitutes a three degree fe		
	1 Mary 1		11/11/10
	Required Stanature Incorporator		Date
	A		